Estimated Amount 

including GST & L. Cess 

(Rs.) 

1.0 

Necessary correction renovation and replacement of existing pipeline 

drainage system of the Bishnupur SSH, District: Bankura. (refer detailed 

BOQ 1) 
  ₹ 7,13,290.00 

Total =   ₹ 7,13,290.00 

In Figure: Rupees  Seven Lakh  Thirteen Thousand  Two Hundred  Ninety Only 

Note: 

1) Rates are inclusive of GST & Labour cess.  

2) Detailed BOQ of the above-mentioned items of works are attached along with. Agencies are requested to go 

through the detailed BOQ before quoting the final rate in this format. 
3) The contractor/Bidder is required to quote the financial offer/bid price or as item rate including all taxes (GST, Cess etc.)